1www.clare.com
LBB127
DS-LBB127-R3
LBB127 is a 250V, 200mA, 10Ω 2-Form-B relay. It fea-
tures a superior combination of on-resistance and peak
load current handling capability.
• Telecommunications
• Telecom Switching

Description
DUAL POLE OptoMOS® Relay
Ordering Information
Part # Description
LBB127 8 Pin DIP (50/ Tube)
LBB127P 8 Pin Flatpack (50/ Tube)
LBB127PTR 8 Pin Flatpack (1000/ Reel)
LBB127S 8 Pin Surface Mount (50/ Tube)
LBB127STR 8 Pin Surface Mount (1000/ Reel)
Pin Configuration
LBB127 Units
Load Voltage 250 V
Load Current 200 mA